PP. 2-5 Meal Menu
PP. 6-7 Sweets and Drink Menu

See a separate list for cake menu items.
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BXy¥—%v% -Egg Egg ¥vF > Ducky Duck/Egg Egg Kitchen Allergen List
Updated on Jul 03,2024

Please read.
MW BFTHLIESY,

Please inform our staff if you have allergies.
TFULLF—2BELEOAHEIREZY TIZEFHRHIT LI,

Due to the use of seasonal ingredients, menu content and origin may very.
BAOEMEFEALTNDESH, AZ1—KHNE - EMAERLRDIEENTIVET,

& Information on the allergens |isted below is provided following the Food Sanitation Act.

Eight specific allergenic ingredients that are subject to mandatory labeling and “walnut, ™ an allergen
for which labeling is recommended by the Japanese |aw.

OBREBERERICETIZE, TRIZODVWTHRERLTHEY XY,
BADESRTHET S FEEMA8 RE]

Eight specific allergenic ingredients

GREORBEEEE

Egg Milk Wheat Buckwheat Peanut Shrimp Crab Walnuts

In addition to the items above, the following 2 items are |isted separately.

\' JOe

1. TNuts excluding walnuts] /“ 2. THoney| Z
o

Vv

FEREBBIZMATCTRE 2 az8lRE&EH LTHY £,
1. TKBHEHRSFYVE] 2. TIxbHD]

Food ingredients containing allergens are manufactured on the same |ine and prepared in the same kitchen.
TULE—YBEELCRBMER—74 v CEhg, FERA—FERTHELTWET,

Some products may contain ingredients that contain allergens other than the eight specified ingredients.
BFEBRMESHBUNDT LILXF—YEBENEENIEMBEZFRLTOIBEENACISVET,

The milk you add to your drink contains milk ingredients
RUDOIZEMIT LTV I IILTHEICIEFIBONEENTT,

Allergens contained in dressings and soups that change with the seasons as well as condiments customers

can use freely are |isted separately.

ZHICLVEEEZEEOHD RLy P v T - A—TH, BLUBEKRICEFATIHAWEECHAKME - AXZ—OTF7LILTFVIZDEFELTIE,
AlEEEEHE L THBY ET,



B 5y*—4%v% -EggEgg ¥ vF Ducky Duck/Egg Egg Kitchen Allergen List

The milk you add to your drink contains milk ingredients.
RYYHI2BMAFT LTSI ILTBIZITABROAEENET,

Al lergens contained in dressings and soups that change with the seasons as well as condiments customers can use freely are |isted separately.
ZHIZLYTEEEEDHD RLy I VT - A—TH, BLUBERICERFATIHRAWEESCHAKBE - hXRA—D7 LT VIZDEFELTL BEREHELTHRY EFT,

The "@” mark indicates that it is used as an ingredient.
BPRO@HIFEMEE LTHERALTWSZEEEKLET,

Updated on Jul 03,2024

A=-a—4

Japanese
Menu name
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Menu name(English)

Grand Meal Menu

BPasta /Tomato Sauce

Eight specific allergenic ingredients

Used as an ingredient

H

IN b a A
o0 A = (X (03 Iz

Egg Milk

»
2Q

Buckwheat

®Nuts

excludin
waln uts@

BAAILR—X/INXA

RAfeE ~PIAYRROVF— ) ~

HEPasta /0Oil

Garlic, Olive Oil, and Red
Chili Pepper Sauce with Eggs

ilfﬁﬁ% YVFLITF—REZVD I T ) —L ~/NDJLRER }'roorpnal’glooﬂg%rg’ssahur?ﬁ]L\)/\’/lgﬂcll\ﬂggéﬁrseéljcgheese PY ° ° _ _ ° _ _ @®Cashew nuts
EB~YF—RER—OVDIT FY—X Tomato Sauce with Melty Cheese and Bacon — [ [ — — — — — —
BEEFINAEDITFY—X Tomato Sauce with Eggplant and Spinach — — o — — — — — -
FTRUBRRIA b—L Neapolitan-Style Sauce with Seafood — [ [ — — [ — — -

RyILerya
WBY)—LY—RINAA
bEE EEHAT R—ILF—X ¢

Vongole Bianco

BPasta /Cream Sauce

Cream Sauce with Grilled Camembert Cheese

EFoRYZFEOZIEXREONREZ—L LW

Egg

Japanese-Style with Plenty of Mushrooms
and Japanese Basil

ARE—IH—FEVDI)—LY—X from Hokkaido and Smoked salmon N ® ® - — - - - -
WD ERE—HIH—F> - ESHAEDY J—LAY—2 g;(ejaénpﬁ%lé%e with Salmon Roe, Smoked salmon, | _ ° ° _ . _ _ B B
RATFEEDCDED S Y — 1 II\:/iILSJQhEr%%?ngream Sauce with Scallops and _ ° ® _ _ B . B B
ZUETARD ROBERES Y — A ie(i)ccsggiosh Eggs Cream Sauce with Shrimp and _ ° ° _ _ ° . . B
FRIWER—AVDALKRSF =7 Carbonara with Poached Egg and Bacon L o ® - — — — — -
RE—HH—F L ERID A LA — Carbonara with Smoked Salmon and Soft-Boiled ® P P . . B B o .

WF&E/ SR 42 BMPasta /Japanese-Style

W<B - Bl (BLBAXF)

Spicy Fish Eggs, Salmon roe, and Squid

W< -Buwd ()

Fish Eggs, Salmon roe, and Squid

B (BZHAXF)

Spicy Fish Eggs and Squid

B\, (E52)

Fish Eggs and Squid

R—OAVEZEDT - EF5NAEDODNEZ—L L5

Butter Soy Sauce Pasta with Bacon,
Mushrooms, and Spinach

B=—hFY—RANRRXA HBPasta /Meat Sauce

WA IILY—R/INXA

Hamburg Steak

BMPasta /Basil Sauce

QeI ky—X Meat Sauce Pasta - ® ® - - - - - -
FRIVEFSNAEDI LT —A Meat Cream with Half-Boiled Egg and Spinach o ® ® - - - - - B

N e Meat Sauce with Mozzarella Cheese from _ — — — — — -
WEF A AT E— hY—3 Meat Sauce with Parmigiano Reggiano on P ® °® — — — — — =

Genovese Basil Sauce Pasta with Grilled

bEE EEATIAR—IULF—REENLDOS T /) R—F Camembert Cheese from Hokkaido and Jamoén o o o — — — — — @®Cashew nuts
Serrano

ZU0¢ETJOowval)y —pY T/ R—+F Basil Sauce with Shrimp and Broccoli [ ) o o = = ) — = @®Cashew nuts

IR XARFZRLYSUTOTLILY U ERKRL

Green Salad
XExcludes Allergens of Seasonal Dressing

EHODA—T HWAIFZRZyTIZBE2RLESL,

Seasonal Soup

Differ from item to item. Please check the list of “dressings/soups.”




B 5y*—4%v% -EggEgg ¥ vF Ducky Duck/Egg Egg Kitchen Allergen List

The milk you add to your drink contains milk ingredients.
RYYHI2BMAFT LTSI ILTBIZITABROAEENET,

Updated on Jul 03,2024

Al lergens contained in dressings and soups that change with the seasons as well as condiments customers can use freely are |isted separately.
FHICLXUBAELEEOHD RLy ST - A—TH, BLUBERIZHEHFATCIHRHAVWEECTHRESE - hXRZ—0OT7 LT VIZDOEFELTE, JlEREEHELTHY ET,

The "@” mark indicates that it is used as an ingredient.
BPRO@HIFEMEE LTHERALTWSZEEEKLET,
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Japanese
Menu name

Menu name(English)

Eight specific allergenic ingredients

Used as an ingredient
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Shrimp
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Walnuts
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exclu |n%
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BALTA4R HOmelette Rice

Hd E—TJ Fa—FLFMAR

Rice Omelet with Beef Stew

AhEATL—VFLTAR

Rice Omelet with Fluffy, Runny Egg
(Tomato Sauce)

AOEATITIAFLTA R

Rice Omelet with Fluffy, Runny Egg
(Demiglace Sauce)

PCHONFR D Fa—DHFRALTA X

Omelette Rice with Beef-tongue Stew

SBEDZDTITIRAFALTARX

Omelette Rice with Demi-glace Sauce and 3
Kinds of Mushrooms

EA~YF—ADKII N —RAFTLTAR

Omelette Rice with Tomato Sauce and Melty
Cheese

AVETRARDRARFI ) —LFLTAR

Omelette Rice with Spicy Fish Eggs Cream
Sauce, Shrimp, and Avocado

HBRENIN—TDTIIIRFTLTAR

Omelet Rice with Coarsely Ground Hamburger
Steak and Demiglace Sauce

ARE—VH—FVETRARDY ) —LY—XFLTAR

RU7 - 547

PET DR

Cream Sauce Rice Omelet with Smoked Salmon
and Avocado

BGratin / Rice Gratin

ERI—MDODRY7T

Rice Gratin with Meat Sauce

BERI—-bORUT7 (A=A Uy I54R) [HEE]

Rice Gratin with Meat Sauce
(Turmeric Rice)

Macaroni Gratin with Seafood and Tomato

V=T =RrIRT)—LIIBZTIRY Crsan — - - ® - - -
ERI—bDSHY=Z7 Meat Sauce Lasagna — — — — — — —
ARYRYzroxho=r54 Macaroni Gratin with Shrimps — — — o — — —

EBEATUAR—ILF—XOYXHAZT TR
BEyYY 7

tEEETEYYFLIF—XAY TILTY—4

Macaroni Gratin with Camembert Cheese from
Hokkaido

BPizza

I N R

BAppetizer

EYIXY 754 KRXRAE Crispy Fried Pasta — [ — — — — — —
ENL&DTL—F Caprese with Jamén Serrano [ [ [ — — — — — @®Cashew nuts
4B —t—UDT L o Assorted Grilled Sausage(Beef & Pork, Chorizo, | _ ° ° _ _ . _ _ _
(E—7&KR—=4, FaUvy— LEIN—T A-Uv?%) Lemon & Herb, Garlic)
ARE—ITH—FEVDAILNRYF3 Smoked-Salmon Carpaccio — — — — — — — — —
ChoNEZ Y TFa— Tender Beef Tongue Stew — o o — — — — — —
WY 754 RART~  [HEAEE] French Fries — — o — — — — — -
FEUFTy b [HEAE] Chicken Nuggets [ — o — — — — — -

B> 4 ESalad

AVETRAORDYSH
KARLFERLY LY TDOT7 LIV ERRL

Shrimp and Avocado Salad
X*Excludes Allergens of Seasonal Dressing

ENLEMEF—ADIEZESHYIH

Jamoén Serrano and Parmigiano Reggiano Salad

MELE LYY v TOT LTV ERL *XExcludes Allergens of Seasonal Dressing B ® - - - - - - -
EBEEYVFLIF—RERE—IH—FELOHTH Mozzarella Cheese from Hokkaido and Smoked- B B B B B B B ~
MERGRLY YV TOT UL Y ERL Salmon Salad _ °

~HA - *Excludes Allergens of Seasonal Dressing

EECALARLYS VY Carrot Dressing — o ) — — — — — _
MERLESW LYY YT Japanese Soy Sauce Dressing — — ® — — — — — —




B 5y*—4%v% -EggEgg ¥ vF Ducky Duck/Egg Egg Kitchen Allergen List Updated on Jul 03,2024
The milk you add to your drink contains milk ingredients.
RYYHI2BMAFT LTSI ILTBIZITABROAEENET,

Al lergens contained in dressings and soups that change with the seasons as well as condiments customers can use freely are |isted separately.
FHICLXUBAELEEOHD RLy ST - A—TH, BLUBERIZHEHFATCIHRHAVWEECTHRESE - hXRZ—0OT7 LT VIZDOEFELTE, JlEREEHELTHY ET,

The "@” mark indicates that it is used as an ingredient.
BPRO@HIFEMEE LTHERALTWSZEEEKLET,

Eight specific allergenic ingredients Used as an ingredient
P 3 - <
A=a—% m o= | D %L % | X | ™| z | @Honey

Japanese Menu name(English)

GP;;D /.: " ‘ B @ .Nuts_
Menu name @ ﬁ P éﬁ e %% sv);cl:luutigns;’!

Egg Milk Wheat | Buckwheat| Peanut | Shrimp | Crab | Walnuts

BEHFORLYI VT - FHOR—TF BSeasonal Dressing, Seasonal Soup
EECALARLYS VT Carrot Dressing — o o — — — — — _
MELEFRSTFLYy VT Pure white Onion Dressing — — o — — — — — -
BRFALEYRLY YUY Lemon Dressing — — ® — — — — — _
MRLES>SPrFLyL 2T Japanese Soy Sauce Dressing — () () — — — — — —
3?%2%0):/7;)”—_-\/(i/ﬁign_/?il- Py E—2) Green Potage with 3 Kinds of Vegetables — o o — — — — — -
A—=YRE—=Ta Corn Potage - o ® - - - - - —
A—=TN— BFA—=F [l - fF#] White Broth (Self-serve Drinks) — — o — — — — — —
A—=TN—= bhodA—7 [l - 4] Wakame Seaweed Soup (Self-serve Drinks) — — o — — — — — =
RA—FNR— zxZxba—x [l - fF] Minestrone (Self-serve Drinks) — [ o — — — — — -
RA—FN— ~AYLY Y [ - Fd] Tom Yam Kung (Self-serve Drinks) — o — — — () — — —

Wz O R BMOther condiments
ANXT RN—=Y—2X Tabasco Pepper Sauce — — — — — — — — —
FRA AL Spicy Oil — — — — — = = — —
WNILAY U F—X (BF—X) Parmesan Cheese — ® — — — — — — —
MAYXAZ—F Whole-grain Mustard — — — — — — — — —
NI —R Basil Sauce [ [ [ — — — — — @®Cashew nuts
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The milk you add to your drink contains milk ingredients.
RYYHI2BMAFT LTSI ILTBIZITABROAEENET,

Al lergens contained in dressings and soups that change with the seasons as well as condiments customers can use freely are |isted separately.
FHICLXUBAELEEOHD RLy ST - A—TH, BLUBERIZHEHFATCIHRHAVWEECTHRESE - hXRZ—0OT7 LT VIZDOEFELTE, JlEREEHELTHY ET,

The "@” mark indicates that it is used as an ingredient.
BPRO@HIFEMEE LTHERALTWSZEEEKLET,

Updated on Jul 03,2024
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Menu name

Eight specific allergenic ingredients

Used as an ingredient

Menu name(English)

% -
N Z A ya)
A = 3 E (0 =

[IEREE

Milk Wheat | Buckwheat| Peanut | Shrimp | Crab
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3
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Walnuts
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QNllJt(s:;I_
exclu |n%

waln uts\’

| AV BPasta

HOmelette Rice

WD EREBFLDTOBEBELT ggiecérfcijslgolzi?eg;Vs\l?mlijtceebgi?ld Pasta with Salmon ° _ ° B . . B B B
NCDERIBIT LS OBEAT (B8 g’ﬁ%&ﬁ%%ﬁﬁggﬁe Pasta with Salmon Roe _ P P _ _ _ _ _ _
SHEENLONIARS ~/ S 3 —ABA o e Cenchegpresevte | — | @ | @ | - | - |- -[-] -
RE—HH—FEUETFRNSOLEYY Y — L kirggrnagcljgam Sauce with Smoked Salmon and . ® PY . B . . B _

NE—FFAL—FLFTAX

Rice Omelet with Butter Chicken Curry o

@Cashew nuts
@Coconuts
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The milk you add to your drink contains milk ingredients.
RYIZBEMFLTWS I LI EIZIFARDAEENET,

Al lergens contained in dressings and soups that change with the seasons as well as condiments customers can use freely are |isted separately.
EHMKYVBELEEOHDRL YT - A—TH, BLUBERIZBHFHATCHREWECHAERBE - W RZ—OTF7 LT IZDFELTIE FIEREHELTRY £,

The "@” mark indicates that it is used as an ingredient.
BPRO@HIFEMEE LTHERALTWSZEEEKLET,
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Eight specific allergenic ingredients

Used as an ingredient

_ no| o7 z | b
F=a—d #OR x| CIE

Japanese Menu name(English)

Menu hame »

2Q
Wheat | Buckwheat

®Nuts

excludin
waln uts&

IS FRA—YA=a— Grand Sweets Menu
BNX7x-70—F BParfait-Float

FaaAlL—kNRTzx Chocolate Parfait [ o o — — — — o @®Almonds
Y~ —JILF3aL—+t ‘Marble Chocolate Decoration - [ ] — — - - — — -
- F3AL—FrTAX -Chocolate Ice Cream — [ — — — — — — -
- F3abL—bvhaoy -Chocolate Macaron [ [ — — - — — — @Almonds
- F3aL—btY—X ‘Chocolate Sauce - o - - - - - - -
TJIU=— ‘Brownie o o [ — - - - ® -
cAHRAY T ) — L ‘Whipped Cream — [ - - — — — - -
CINZTTAR -Vanilla Ice Cream o o - — - - - - -
CNFF ‘Banana - - - — - - - - -
- 7O—XUN)— ‘Frozen Berry - - - - - - — - -
T4 T T 4—X (JL—THH) ‘Feuilletine (crepe dough) — o o - - - - - -

BONRTT Strawberry Parfait o o o — — — — — -
Y —JLFaaL—t (BE) ‘Marble Chocolate Decoration — [ — — — — — — -
: -Strawberry - - - - - - - - -
T URT—=RY—Z ‘Framboise Sauce — — — — — — — — -
CBTAR -Strawberry Ice Cream — [ — — — — — — -
- 7a—XUN)— ‘Frozen Berry — - — — - - — — -
cRA Y T — L ‘Whipped Cream — [ — — — — — — -
"TINZTTAR -Vanilla Ice Cream [ [ — — — — — — -
T4 T T 4—X (JL—THH) -Feuilletine (crepe dough) — o o - = - - - -
E—FEY— ‘Peach Jelly — — — — — — — — -

J—kE—7JH—hk Coffee Float ® ® - — - - - - -

FLroino—hk Orange-Juice Float [ o — — — — — — -

hT7zALTE—h Cafe au Lait Float ® ® - — - - - — -

TSFFY>oA=a— Grand Drink Menu

Bo—E— HMCoffee
BEJLYRO—E— Blended Coffee — — — — — — — — —
BE7ARX1—E— Iced Coffee — — — = — — — — _
NITTIT Cafe Latte — () — — — — — — —
H7xAL  [Egg Egg v TF ] Cafe au Lait — ® — — — — — — —
TFARNITTTT Iced Cafe Latte — () — — — — — — —
TAANhTzAL [Egg Egg +v F ] Iced Cafe au Lait — ) — — — — — — —

__FAB HTeas
BEILY KT Original Blend Tea — — — — — — — — —
F—o)v Darjeeling Tea — — — — — — — — —
AN Assam Tea — — — — — — — — —
TFARTA (F—ILTLA) Iced Tea (Earl Grey) — — — — — — — — —

JLwiaILy (a—ke— - FARARYVUHA) Creamer (for coffee and iced drinks) — o — — — — —

BO—t—7JLysiaikd BCreamer etc.

LY (43) Milk — o — — — — —

BT A (BT Sugar - - - -1 -1 -1 -
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The milk you add to your drink contains milk ingredients.
RYYHI2BMAFT LTSI ILTBIZITABROAEENET,

Al lergens contained in dressings and soups that change with the seasons as well as condiments customers can use freely are |isted separately.
EHMKYVBELEEOHDRL YT - A—TH, BLUBERIZBHFHATCHREWECHAERBE - W RZ—OTF7 LT IZDFELTIE FIEREHELTRY £,

The "@” mark indicates that it is used as an ingredient.
BPRO@HIFEMEE LTHERALTWSZEEEKLET,

Updated on Jul 03,2024
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Japanese
Menu name

ITSOFRF YO A =2 —
WoOL—IN—T574 (/JohTA)

Eight specific allergenic ingredients

Used as an ingredient

Menu name(English)

Grand Drink Menu

BFruits and Herbal Tea (non-caffeinated)

e

Egg

I\ Z A ya)
A = (X (03 Iz

»
2Q
Milk Wheat | Buckwheat

®Nuts

excludin
waln uts&

Fx)—FZ4 7T

Cherry Flavored Herbal Tea

@®Almonds

NEZ—ILZIYIX

Chamomile Blended Herbal Tea

WARRTd—=—NRyi a3y

BLEXR—F

BR&ELER—F (HOT)

Rooibose Mango Passion Herbal Tea

ESoft drink

Homemade Lemonade (Hot)

BR&ELEHR—F (ICED)

Homemade Lemonade (Iced)

BERELEL—RY—4X

Homemade Lemonade Soda

BRHELELX—RFY—X (Ty AR =)

B> 1—X - REREH

Homemade Lemonade Soda (Mixed Berry)

B Soft drink

U)X LT a—X (100%) Mandarin Orange Juice — — — — — — — — —

YAZTSa—X (100%) Apple Juice — — = = = — — — —

Sy —I—)L Ginger Ale — — — — — — - — -
mE—/L BBEER

HE—J)L [ TLITL-EILY] Draft Beer — — — — — — _ _ _

B LT LY (NE 334ml) Beer — — - - - — — - -

F—L71)— (/>7ILa—IL 0.00%) Non-alcoholic Beverage — — — — — — — — —

mo1> BWINE

BYy7J— - NAKR—=J]

BSOUR & HIGH BALL

A= NyAa bLyvET—/TviLER (B) White Wine — — — — — — — — —
FNAZa Ryn H$rPadz—€ (G Red Wine — — — — — — — — -

NA IR—IL

Whisky and Soda

DUV —NAR—L

Whisky and Ginger Ale

WhoTIL BCOCKTAIL

FeE—FLER—FK

Mojito Cocktail with Lemonade

TAYUAYLER—FR

Red Wine with Lemonade

hORFLUD

Cassis and Orange

HRY—H

FPREXR A — VN =a—

W EK
MEXK b ~RRELIOY THEI~

Cassis and Soda

Limited Time Sweets Menu
BShaved Ice

Peach Shaved Ice “with Peach Syrup~

MEKXK WBD ~FIRZ~

Strawberry Shaved Ice
“Served with Condensed Milk~

MEK Faazvb ET7ILREE]

Chocolate Mint Shaved Ice

m/X7 T HParfait
FHTEHONT T Peach Parfait [ [ [ — — — — — —
S ‘Mint - — — - — - — — -
CRAY T ) =L ‘Whipped Cream — [ — — — — — — -
- Bk Peach - - - - - - - — -
CE—F VIR -Peach Sorbet - - - - — — — - -
CTATUTA4—X (U L—TFEH) -Feuilletine (crepe dough) — [ [ - — — — - -
CF=RXY ) =LA ‘Cheese Cream - ® - - - - - - -
"INZTTAR -Vanilla Ice Cream L o — — — - - — -
T VURT—=RY—X -Framboise Sauce — — — — — — — — -
E—=FEU— -Peach Jelly - - - - - - - - -




